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Upcoming Events


	Friday, April 12
	
Food Pantry Friday

	Monday, April 15
	
Patriot's Day - NO SCHOOL

	Tuesday, April 16
	
April Break - NO SCHOOL

	Wednesday, April 17
	
April Break - NO SCHOOL

	Thursday, April 18
	
April Break - NO SCHOOL

	Friday, April 19
	
April Break - NO SCHOOL

	Wednesday, April 24
	
Early Release

	Monday, April 29
	
School Committee Meeting

	Thursday, May 2
	
Loring Eats @ Sudbury Pizza

	Monday, May 6
	
School Committee Meeting (Town Meeting)
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